
Superintendent/President's Salary Schedule 
Effective 7/1/25

Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4

$365,217 $376,174 $387,459 $399,083

Step increases are with Board approval, in accordance with the employment agreement. 

This schedule relects a 2% increase effective 7/1/25. Dr. Schulz is currently placed at Step 4. 
Two and one-half percent (2.5%) is granted for a verified doctorate from an 
accredited institution.


	Effective 7-1-25

